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CHARLES L HUTCHINSON HUTCHINSON, PIERCE ATWOOD & SCRIBNER CHARLES SuUMNER COOR
‘;ﬁ:“:ﬁ";:“”‘ 465 CONGRESS STREET tes6 1839

HzARBERT J CONNELL
FRED C SCRENER JR PORTLAND 3, MAINE - 1T-71
CHARLES W ALLEN

S10R10 E TOMPRRD
JOTAAM © PERCE

June 7, 1948

Edward T. Gignoux, Esquire
Assistant Corpcracion Counsel
57 ¥xcnange S3treet

Portland, Neine

Dear Eddle:

Trinity Church, 113 Coyl= Street, nes &pplied
tor a building permit tc cover 2 rrece adaition
to tre church at 113 Cojle Street. It ls my
understanding that since owr church property 1s
within the limits of Fire District No. 1B it is
necessary ‘o Tile an appeal.

mhis ad ction is not particularly large and would

be of tl- same tyre of construction as the present
cnurch. The expense Of building the addition entirely
of brick or stone would be prohiditive.

I am snxlous to have &an appeal started. It seems
to me that this addition would not in any way
increase the fire hazard in this srea.

Will you please let me know exectly what steps you
wish to have taken.

Sincere

FCSTr/s




CITY Or POnll-dl, MalBE

qunloibal QFsIC.Ee

June 15, 1948

lir., Fr.d ¥W. li. Eslor
19 willow Street
South Portlend, Maine

Dear Mr. Keior:

Te sunicipal Officers will hol & public

hearing in thw Council Chember, city iall, Portlend,

Meine on Fr asy, June 18, 1948 &t ter-tniryy otfclock

in the forenoon to neel tue uppeal uader w.€ builaing
Code of Trinity Episcopal Church.
Plesse be present or be represented el tnis
heering in gupport of -nis sppeal.
Scry truly yours,
MUNICLraL JFriCRES
Rctert L. Getchell

Gasirzan




*
.

e i a s Ak

P

cesqmhgpab s 2 e &

e

g

evers 25 e TR
o e TR

N
)]

June 10, 1948

Fred C, Scribaer, Jr., E83e
Hutchinson, Plerce, Atwood & teritner
465 Copgress Street

_ portland 3, Maine

Decr Fred:

1 hreve your jetier of June 7 requesting information as to
the steps requirec to perfect an sppesl in cornection Witk the
epplication by the Trinity Lplscose Churen, 113 Coyle Strect,
for s burlding pemit to constructs freme sdgition to its
present bullding.

gince I talked with you ysstercey, 1 discovered thet &b
eppeel bss alrecdy been filed on bepnly of the churco in
cornection wvith this petielr by Fred ®. H. Xalor, 19 %¥illow
Strect, South portiand, Meine. This sppeal is in proper form
end vill be hesrd ot the next ra¢ ring on FridsY, June 18,

1948 at 10120 A, H,, Eustemn paylight Tize, in the Civy Council
Chzmber.

1 sssuse that Mr. Xalor, is ine contractor end thoroughly

fanilisr with the procedur requirenents. He will undoubtealy
pe present ab ¢he oeuring. In {ne event he 1z not, however, 1
ghell be glad to iwe thet the matter 18 glven prozer attention.

pss———_t_L o

!

I have checked with tue Bni%iing inspector ard find that there

is no reakon vhy this sppeal curnot be grented in due course.

1£ there is enyt-rurther inforzmution you deslre, pleass do
not hesitate o let<me kncw.

Very truly yours,

Edward T. Glgnoux
Apsistznt Corporetion Counsel

ETGiM
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June 11, 1948

Edward T, Gignoux, Esquire
67 Exchange Straet
Portland, Maine

Dear Eddio:

Thank you very much for your letter of June
, ternth,

I am sorry to bave found {t necesgsary to
bother you about this, at you know how

. important things of this nature are to people
concemed.

Stncerely, -

FC8Jr/s




«6i ' MCOUNALD
1MSPECTOR OF UL BLNSS .

On reply retes iy OF PORTLAND, MAINE

v 113 Coyle Jiregtel
to File > wer Deperument of Buikding lnsj e :bor

FU

way Ly LIa5 .

kev., Victor degan sublect: Aprlication for bullding perxit to -
rector Trialty ipiscopal Jrurch cover onc story uoolen fr =s adcition to
119 Coyle Sirset Trinity :plscopal Ciwarch ar 1171 Coyle _trest .
Fortl.nd, Halne and prosvs:d Bu: 16irg Code a:; val relating

tuereto.
Lear Kr, Fesgent

As I have explained to Kr. ralor the builaling pu:xii for this edcition tc be
peilt of wooden frime constuction is ot §ssuabls UnTET Lo mailding Sxe becaude
tie church property is locatsa within the 14:4ts of Fire 1istrict “o. 1B wheyre
Section L02-a-l of Lte Cods previves thil sic. A addition st..1l bo no le:s firo
resistive than 3econd Class Coastruction, & tli-o of coastruction wulch caila for
the exterior walls Lo be of zasonry esastiuction,

ixplanation was pade to I'r. Falor of the right of variance aj;eal Lo Lle

poard of Municipel (fficers which ras the Sde rerscanel s @ Cicy Councll anc

acts as the appeal board under tue Zuilcing Cocs, ssehing an excaption oa ihe &
basis thst enforcezent of the law in this spscilic cas {avolves p.actical oiffi-

culty :nd unnecessary hardship anc Liab cesirsbls relief uay De Iin e witnout

substentially depsrting from the intent zad u7iode of e iaw, R

Mr. Reior tells ms thst tug church desires to ecek such ad sxcetioi, oud s
there is caclosad, werefors, an -utline of Jhie 8p) 83l praocecure,

If Lo ebter of tize 1s lamportsat it 1s sug ested tnnt Lie & eal vt filed -y
st the office of Corporation Counsel very ooon, i1 wilch case ths _atter will proba- pe
bly ve hesrd at a hearing alrsacy arrangec for ot 1 matters 01 friday, sune lLee 3
othorvise at least two wegks wore delay would ensue bufoie youU coull net @ cecleion '
froz tiwe Doard.

S =/ =) (o)

Detwsen now -3 Lue nesriig we shall hardly be abtle Lo check tiz £l-ns szainst
other foaturee of the Building Coce, as we ure roculred Lo uo, 80 st 4 Lux chures
should be successful in {15 apieal, some tice wauld have Lo elspse 2°rur Lhe appeal
was determined for checking tnc plans againct bullding cocde recuiresents. ®

{

prsewie o
o .

Veoy truly yours, .
LI aa, e "

“Meli/J Inspector of puildings

vaclosure: Cutline of asrezl viocedurs, i v
CC: ¥r. “red w, lo Falor

19 willow Street |
Jouth Fertl=nc, Yaine with outline of ay, exl procacurs

idward T. Jignoux f l
J Assistant Cor_orxtion Counsel Ly




| {
'¥
q 1)
o | Q
113 ’)‘:‘fv‘*",.»"-:' S
LCCATION.. ~ — —— o
1\
| DAIE
I *
PERNIT ter .
INUUIRY e
COMPLAINT = = "
W—L”__‘————
£
LS
] '. r é
.
' ~
&
L
-
.
‘\
\

A ‘
PO '
v I . \.

l. 'A

) ‘ BI-67

/i 1 b”
b
}

[ "y
'




{RQ) RE.« FNF ponm L

OR PERMIT . -)ff&ﬁ‘

APPLICATION FOR PERM S

Class of Building o7 Type of Structure - - Third Class . .. -— N, ~ R ;}J -
potland, Maine, a3 By Yo o W

7

BUILDINGS, PORILAND, MAINE Qﬂ#"" 7/ 2 / 4 f

i The undersign-d hereby applics for ¢ permil 0 et alter repe ¥ fely il the f&ﬂnm'ngbuilding structure gguipment

. in accordance with e Fawws of the Stale of Alaing, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cilpof Portland, tlens ond

specifiations, 3f €3) submitted herewith ond the following speci

JLocation ,_,J.J,Mmlajma&.. e

Owner's name and address ,&kg%ﬁ{f%%%%c glsaﬁghumh,_,__,_a o Telephone. ey

Lessce’s mame and address S e e TGRIne ;}.“:.‘.fﬂlz

Contractor's name and address _nok led .o -
e echcations..— -

r.— Architect Fred _»i.ﬂh__mgxs_sl %jﬁl%%wms.ic. “Spe
s FOr Church.- -

ifications:
. Within Fire Limits? . Y@3 .. Dist. No 2B

A or e smaaiar

s e

P

IS TECRY M ==
_ .. Plans __yes__....No. of sheets —%.
osod use of building ————— “ No. jamilies -
Last use ,.___._-______,__.....—n-—‘—__________—-,_,’_’___ e e _}.. e No faruilies mommemmes
Material £Tame— ____No.stories _ =B Heat w—mm __ Styleof P _ROOANG e er e
/ ‘ Fee $.— }'3';?..5..———-—

7  Othe —

o

oo

Progp

¢ buildings cn same | 15) S
”y

i Estiraated cost 5.15,000e . — } p
; General Description ofNew , Work i
/7 NP
ki
Fd
fo constrauc® 1 story frame addition 381x26' /A0 church and 1'x22' addition for
¥

voilar rooORm, a8 per plans.

':t/.;’vau /"’“‘ le //r'.tﬂ”;f«'" CEx
1ENT IS wy nANCI’

o ki
. =] g»a'.»?‘.‘?.‘
-

0

/1€ [dF )

ing apparalus which is to be laken out separately by and in

S 1yde insiallalicn of hcat
ERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Fred We He Kalor

ZIrpeal sustained

It is understeod shat this permi?
tke name of the huoling conlraaor.\\

Details of New Work
| work involved in this werk? e e

ed in this WOk ? oo e __.lsany electrical
[

of plate . mmmememe"" Height a: erage grade to highest point of 100f e

_earthor £OCK? e

_No. stories o .solidor filled land?
DHOLLOM e - CEIIAL e .

Size, front.—— e ——=
Material of {OURABON e = ____ Thickness, t0p "
Material of underpinning Height " ThICKNESS oo 3
Kind of roof — Rise per {00t = Roof covering .__—-n--—-————"'“"‘“"—*———*"""‘-——-—-—‘"‘"‘
No. of Chimneys —em-——" Material of chimneyS—w—= Of 1iNINEL e Kind of heat o
Framing lumber—l(ind____,,__.._._——__.-_,_._______,,——»nressed or full size? e
Cornar posts _.._,__..__.—-Si“s......--—— o Girtor ledger DOALA? e e
SHZE csmremnrecrmsmcees

Is any plumbing involv

Height average grade to top
depth e

{715 p—

PRSI e s o b b ——————

0 <

Max. on Centers ==

E“ [T o R Size e fColumns under girders———e——
14 cuds (outside walls and carrying parﬁtions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
. Joists and rafters: 15t flOOT e ==t VT, ME———— 1, Qe LOOF amaemrn e e .
On centers: 1st 00Lmmm 200 31 et FOOE o= )
Maximum spaas 15t flOOF e st P Tr: I 17 QIR FOOF o = e
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? eight? e
1f a Garage
cars tobe accommodated — :

tobe accommcdat,ed,...mml‘ »r commercial

¢ repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building 2
Miscellaneous

rbing of any trecona public street? 0

work a person competent. to

No. cars now accommodated on same ot
Will automobile repairing be done other than 1nino

will work require distu
be in charge of the above

Will there
— cee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
ohserved? Y88
e
Trinity Epincopal Church

e '
M—-&‘V—
Signnture of owner By_z-——..._——_?‘#_‘:ﬁ._._—_ o e A Bur—aill d
M
IS i 2

“M O TIAS Y




AP 113 Coyle ltreetwl

¥ay B » 1948

Eav, Victor sazan Zubject: Aprlication for bullding permdt to !

rRemter Trizivy Jriscopal llaich covar o story wooden fr =e adéditioan to

11 Zozle ltreet Trinity “pissopal Clurch e: 113 Coyle itreet

Poril .nd, kaine a.xd prorosed Building Cuce apreal relating
tuereto,

Vorr -ir. hegen:

ho I Lave explrined to Mr, Ealor tha Wuilding permit for this ecdition to be
built of wuoden frirs construction is :iot fsuuable uncer tho Bullding Sode because
the church jroperty is locsteda within the 1i=its 3f Fire Lis.rict %o. 1B where
Sectior 40Zea~l of Liw {oce proviues thst suc., an additioa ahall be no levs fire
resisvive han ssicond Class Construction, a class of coastruction which galis for
the ext rior walls to be of mascary coastruction,

sxplasation wis mads to Mre Kaler of tias right of variazace gp;ssl to the
Board of Municipal Officers which L&s ths sarss rersomsl a3 tiue City Couacil sad
acls at Lie apyoal beard uacer v:io Bullding Code, seeking ag exception on the
baslis cit enforcexwsat of the lew in “his sypecific case involves practical diffi-
culey e’ unnecesssry hardship and tral desirabls rolief cay be grantea without
substantlally deprrting froc. the intenl sad ;murycse of Jhe law,

-Br, Kelor Lelis ze thut the church deaires to scek such an exceytion, and
there is eaclysed, ilserefore, en .utline of .La apjeal procecurs,

1f tie zatter of tize is iwportant !t is suggested that the sppenl bo filed
at the office of Corpor:tion Counsel viry an, in wnich case the zatter will proba~-
bly be heard ut a hearing miready arre.i;o¢ {or otiwr matters on Friday, Juis lee
othorvigo &t least tvo wooks mors deliy would easue before you could got a decisinon
frow Lue Doard,

Batween now -nd the hearing we shall hirdly be able to check i plans against
otrer fostures of ihe Building Code, as we are required to do, so that if !hs charcn
should bo successful i{n fis eppeal, some time would heve to elapse after Lins appeal
Wiz determined for ctecking the pl .as sgaiast Butlding Cods requirements.

Very truly yours,

Weel/d Inspector of Fuildings
Enclosurs: OQutline of s;(oal procedure,

CCr Mr. Fred v, H, Ealor
19 4illouw Street
Soutn Portlanu, Xaine with cutlinn of ap,e2l proced—re

idwerd T, Cignowx

issiotant Corporatica Counsal
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At J13 Corle Street-l

T
e

July 1, 1928

Hre Fred ¥, he Kalor
17 willow ¥ »get
0. Portlan., ¥xine

we bjectt Sppldeation for additior to Trinity
Episcopel Churchr at 113 Coyle Strost

Ly o

Dear Mre. Ralurs
)

The appeal under the Bullding Code concerring wooden construction in Fire Dis-

sz
B,

& triclt o, 1 having bosa sustainea by ths hunicipal Ufiicers, we have. attespted to

5 chock the plans filed with the application ag.ainst other Cole requirerents. However,
;, ¥ [ind nuch of the nforvation uecessar: to enablliv us to do this not shown on the

o flans. Yor ineance, no ind:cation §; Aven w3 to floor and roof framin- a3 Lo what
f

is to be pul in to support ceilin, . ruof of wxisiins bullainy, if negessary, whers
existing wall of church is to Ye removed or as to seations through building to show
construction devails of fownuaticn, walls, eto,

PR

Inecfar as possible wilh whe wouper inforertisn shown wo have attempted to

cheok Lhese planc apainst those sepcificatinng of the Code covering church wse and

Lhe peneral use roguiremoni=. This lniscotion 2L the plans raises the follewing quss- |
tiocns an 1o complimnce wiih ihe Building Codes .

\
3 L» e are asswa,  that the seating shown in the nave and transept i3 eﬁ.st-\
J¢ing ard Waub only the sea.ing shown fbe the cnapel in b .iallion is nowe Cn Lhis

- “"basis only the cnapel sealing is requirea to meat prese:. Code reguire.ents, Section i

#53e3,} spesifies that pews slinll be spaced not less than 30" fruc back to back meaw
suring rorizontally and thiet rows 2f seats shall cortain not mora than 14 seals tetwsen
zisles axd not zore'than 7 where “ham ie an aisle on only one side of them, Using .
18 Antves of width for each seatingy in « e as the Code specilies, ¢ne width of pews ‘
g@1emn in the chapel seating arrangetient would provide Y seats 13 eson pews 7his of

course axcesds the 7 seats allowed Ly the Cede whero Lhore is as a2isle on one side
of the pux only,

s

[CYN IR

" s

. <. Suction 208e3.) provides that aisles with seals on both sidens of theu ghall
have g minbiaws widih of 3¢ inches and with meats on only one side, i) inctes, The aisle
botwuen the new seats in the chapel and the sceats in the oxist ing chur:: 's shown zuch
less in width tuen the Lhroe feet required,

“WA
C):\'J,-B. landrails a-s requipel on loth sides of the new-steirs in ‘s .4 o,
whise’2re also rogired to navs ron-slip tread surfaces as speci.iod Lo ool 2080k,

’Z‘ L. Preswably tihe oaseuent of the existing bullding ic to be used for & supper
roon in connection with tuw basezent of tbe addilion, On Lhis besis Liis aren 08 ree
fuired to e ruled as & minor assembly hasl » Which wsans that oxit lights on the in-
side and white iijhts on the outside of all reans of egress othier than that usad
habitually for entrance to the basureat are required, If the capacily of the buseasat
is more than 150 persons, anti-punic nardware is required on all doors in thone ewer- .
gency weans of egress. See Sections 208e2 and 20608,

5 .

gd‘ii;;j 5« Sestion 2G3f3 specifios that where the total apacity of asseubly roous for
AT 4 reh uso would exceed 300 porsons, all equipcent for gulerating hont for heating the
‘ d& building, shall be cut off from thoce uses by sepairations of l-hour sire reaistance.

?}*’5 Tha' umial construction used to provide such -esistence is a partition of vood: studs

Rl




-u?w-

covered both sides with
Lhe roois coversd with gim{lar suterials
required Lo o provided witn & Class

¢ or self-closing nardware o e

ing of

into iho building is

Praze Jith eitler autcnati

imowledy e iroa what
saxiitoriua and basoent will bo

it will excoed 30C jersond
e necessurys

)

4

0\‘>- 6. Yo height o
licits sey by the Code

reqt‘xired for
.
4 3.

AJs];;

3
'X\*" 7, The 2x6 &
nouéeet Code roguirsaciis.

vihile noh reg
Sbonditions, we would u2ge
of the church at the erd ©

w0 shall be uaab
bee: filed and a sheck ¢
Cote requirguentse

this meaboite

CCt Rove Victor liegen
119 Casle Streot

plaator

inforgmtion is available to u
when allerations are comploted,

erd hence a fire resistive enclomure

111 indicated in a sect

uired by the Dallding Codey

le Lo issoue Lie
{ Lhem discloses ove

Mpe Fred W. Ha Kalor — 2

Any AOOTWLY

Yo less than a Wb,

st that an exit door o W0
f tr.o cross amisle in fiuar

Very truly yours,

Laspectosr of Buildings

on metal or perforated Cypsu

While we
s what the to

Lon anown on one swet. of K10
all one piecc in Cross

wiich does noh
rided in the forest Lvenue

penait for this worx until revis

rything to Le in conpliance with

July 1, 1968

t of the tranty L 52840

ed plans have
Building

2 lath and wikh Ibs colle
frem oach an v
¢ (labelled) firw door and
have no definite
tal capacity of chureh
1t secas .ikely that
of heater room will

gslosure

{f rizers - 1ath of treads for the new stairs s.o showne 1Ihe
for thes 21,2 can be found in Section 212c5. ks
plans does

suction, is

eoptrol existing

wall

iz BTSAES

]
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. J‘;‘.)\L bUalNi*\“ .:."”.."'“ P‘i}R ,0;].1‘ -I—S—SHED
APPLICATION FOR PLAMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure The¥6 Seass

Portland, Maine, GOWbeT! 9y 2032
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. I

P B e g A R ey
The undersigned kereby applies for a psrmit to erect alter it srat! the following building sermvrareequsipns £+ w:
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maina, the Building Code of the Cicy «f Pordaad, plans and specificatiors, if
ony, :u.éq'miu:d herewith and the following specifications:

1Y p
Locitibd__ +8 Cogle Stress Ward. 8 _ Withia Fire Limisi? 22______Dist. No
Owner’s 5C1 T3 nany: and address._uindty %pi <ypal Clwech

ey
ocT 9 ?4 ¥

e Telephonee
Contractor’s name amd add -ess F. % ¥allroo. 75 EE‘ wat, 8% e Telephone 5-0501
Architect’s name anc ad !2ss . ..
Proposed use of building.....-gmb e No. families. -~
Other build*ngs on same lot .. e
Plans filed 2s part of this opplicaue ? o No. of sheets.
Es dmated cust $..§9..1‘..___._..._.. Fee $._..._.’.§2._.._-
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Materia 2028 &% N6 stories Heat Suyle of roof Roofing
Lastuse .._________(mweh __ No. families
Genera! Descrintien of New Work
To glazs in sxisting sids vorch 4! x 16 o \\‘g“
Porch existing ¥ith Tosf ovar same jwior o Dec. 6, 1626 o :».}*F;f‘;('fﬂ, G
“‘00?' g opRE
+, CF U\;\ .
@

rd .
It is understood that this permit does po. " clude installation. of heating apparatus which is to be taken oot ‘fcparaudy by and in the name of

the heating contractor.
Details of New Work
. Height average grade to top of plate —

Size, front deptit No, stories— . __Height average grade to highest pointofroof .

" 5To.be erccted on solid or filled land earth or ck?
o ;Mﬁ:gcria! of foundation ‘Thickness, top. bottom

[Qf;xggrial of underpiaaing Height Thickness. e -

;lfil:ﬂ of Raof -Rise per foot Rooy covering -
‘ No. of chinneys.—..=, Material of chimneys.. ofliniog

Kind of heat— Tvp: of fuel Is gas fittirg involved”

Corner posts— Sitls Girt or ledger board?_ Size

Material columns under girders. Size Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girdess 628 or Jarger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 fect, Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross sectio.n.

2 foists and rafters: istfloor— . _ ., 2nd , 3rd , roof.
; . On centers: 1st floor_. .. PY 3rd 00f e e
HE " Maxnnum span: 1st floor. , 3rd roof.

1 one story huilding with masonry walls, thickuess o “height?.

- 1f o Qarage

;Nq cars now accommodnted on same lot> . _° —, t0 be accommedated
=) .
;I'oti} number comumercial cars to be accommeadated
K3

% d}onuobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building 2.

Miscellaneous

Wiil above work require removal or disturbing of any shude trce on a public street?. ne

Wili there be in charge of the above work a person competent to sce that the State and‘?}ity requirements pertaining thereto

-

ire ohserved 2 T8 Prinity Epiocopel Church

oy '
% 2 Signature of oumery. - %Q/z_ﬂ D/Z'%gﬁ.__ e gﬁ
’2255 1INSPECTION COPY ¢ N
i N : ;
rige N .ot {.ﬁc'




“Pey .' No.
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT =~ 7"

-: S
Class of Building or Type of Structure___Thizd SEp FE50

a
Portland, Maine Soptemboy 18, 1va?

14

S f

To the INSPYATOF. OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. .

The unaersignd hereby applies for a permiy to erecruirer install the following tmitiyrg-¥rritttre equipment in
accordance with the faws of the State of Mainefthe Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if
a..y, submitted here 'th and the following spe cifidations:

Location . 333, Grygle Ghreat - Ward__8 _Within Fire Limits?._ B2 ___ Dist. No. .
Owner's gr=Eeswe's name and address_3REAtY Splacopel Clmeoh "~ Telephone S
Contractor’s rame and address_Ballard L3 & Bousyass™ 704y 124 High St. Telephone Foor2

Architect's r.ame indaadress.— - o . —mo - . —

Proposed use of building__ﬁ&_u?ih____._. e e No. families ~

Dther buildings or vame lot . -~ . —- —
Description ot Prescnt ¥ uilding to be Altered

Material _ 4008 Vo, stories 2 Heat Stedd  giyle i roof Roofing.
Last use . _Cinaxeh e e No. families : .
General Des: iption of N -~ Work R \‘\»_ L.\‘ v
2y fasiell 081 Pamer e -
A N

Details of New VWork

Size, front . depth_ No. stories Height average grade to highest point of roof—

To be erected on solid or filled land?. —_— e -carth or rock?

Material of foundation ‘Thickness.. top —— bottom

Material of underpinning Height. __Thickness . —
Kind of roof _— Roof covering

No. of chimneys .32 ____Material of chimneys of lining .

Kind of heat Staan Type of fuel ol Distance, heater to chimn..:y.._.s' S
1f oil burner, name and model Ballard Junlyr

1 276 moie. tank  13* fyom hester

Capacity and location of oil tanks

Ts gas fitting involved? Size of service
Corner posts Sille Girt or ledger board? Size -
Material cofumns under girders. Size Max. on cemars

Studs (cutside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O.C. Girders 6x5 or larger. Brid.ing in every floor aud flat roof
span over 8 feet Salls and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd ., 3rd  100f
On centers: 1st floor 2nd — ., 3rd roof
Maximum span: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd o)} S —
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? ——
If a Garage
No. cars now accommiodated on same lot , to be accommodated

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the preposed building?
Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? 318

Plans filed as part of this applicationi? no - No. sheets
Estimated cost $_8308s Fec §_ 100

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

oy Prinity Epiecopal Charch

are observed?

Signature of owner— gy
INSPECTION COPY

“

A

{
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Ward ¥ Permit No..2 7/. /_90__1% “

Location _J / / C/J’\»IA?L j_‘ J:_m_________ . . - ' ’ 7 , —
Owner T xig ﬁaél é“ 4 Z - o a ) .
Date of permit .S_ Vé/,-/ - " R ' - _ .

Notif. closing-in

[,
i
\
h

Inspn. closing-in - ' - . : o i ‘
1 - & . B : ’ g . :l‘x.

Final Notif. - o ‘ : A ,

Final Inspn. _ - - . : -

Cert. of Occupancy issued - . . L

NOTES ~ L _ . A
l%ﬁ -QAAA}(WMA AX, : L T
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>.
1.\'
: Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. ‘ !
. ) Separate application required for every building. - )
a Plans must be filed with this application. .
e . L] 3 . .
Application for Permit for Alterations, etc. ’
. To the Portland, Me., .épril 14,1924 19
Py ‘;": INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
i
y The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the follow lng deseribed building :— .
.......................................................................... Ward oS im frelimits? . B0, :
Name of Owner or Lassean..... Prinity. . Bhurch.....ennn.., Address 109..00¥1e. Street....
S, = ¢ “ Contractor, ..M ERedlongo « 80 Union street
Descrip- OOt e ‘ - :
i ; Style of Roof, ....RdEEA........ Material of Roofing, ...8hinglse... l‘?l
on o
p ¢ Size of Building is .. 7QL£%............... feet long; ........ BOFE . feet wide. No. of Stories, ....%... ........ g
resen
Bl inches wide on bottom and batters to ............ inches on top. 5
g ‘Underpinning is .85.008....o........... TS inches thick; is ..oveeeernne .. < é
, Height of Building ....20£%..... Wall, if Brick; 1st. oo........ 2d, veerrnenn, : 5
. *
. What was Building last used for?....¢haxeh . ..~~~ No. of Tumilies? ;
B What «ill Buildingnow boneed for? . ....@huxch m b
o K}
Detaii of Proposed Work E’l
lower the baeement floor and put in pertitions ; 2
m
............................................. U
...... )
m
............................................................................................................................................... '11
. 0
. . 3
.................................... Estimated Cost §....8+000s ... M ‘
-~ w 4
If Extended On Any Side 2)1 .
............. ; « v No, of feet high above sidewalk? ........ % oy
) <
ﬁ 5 Style of RO Zevuuurrrvernrvisemssesesessenens ; Material of Roofing ¢ %
’ Of what materinl will the Extension be Dutlt ? .......vvveeuorrovrsnoovooosooo Foundation? ..ccvrveenvvnverenrnnseeennens <
If of Brick, what will he the thickness of External Walls? ............. inches: and Party Walls ... inches. Q )
How will the extension bo oceupicd ? v erennnrs cevvvreevnan, How connected with Main Building ? ....covvvnneen. §
When Moved, Raised or Built Upon
No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? ... Proposed Foundations
No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of R0of t0 be ? ocovvveererecruncereressreesrssnenneonns
How many feet will the External Walis be increased in height 2 .o, Party Walls -
F wesstisseveissssrsesssatsssensersstnsenas N
If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed y
) Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls? .3
. Size of the 0pening Lo ccvmeriercernecevncseesssnssssssssssenen, How protected ?
/ - How will the remaining poriion of the wall be supportd fu.coveinnnccnrenninnes R
o s S, N1 E. Tttt
' address ... KO Mttt T
- . gy
O dietan R HE .
- hi ‘
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’ - FINAL REPORT

s the work been completed in accordance with
this application and plans filed and approved ¢

sessaneiibaneeens Apr-i-l.-.‘;lﬂéﬁ,‘.'.\..QZA ---- 19%... . Violation removed, when? ciiiie 192......

Permit filled out by .o Vveeerusveesssbersanssenes eorserees X Estiiqutcd cost of alterations, ete. LT eveerens

Permit number ceeene evesrsssrseneneess rerevereteasies

102 Goyle......e

Inspector of Buildings.

Loeation ... O A A ThRUE : Lo o n
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP
B.0.C.%. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ............... ﬂ ??
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES. PORT) AND, M/ZONE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repatr, demolish, move o. install the following building, structure,
squipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the S.ate of Meane, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with any, submitted herewith and the Sfollowing specifications:
LOCATION 113 Fire District_ #1 0, #2 J
1. Owner's name and address ... Telephune .| 61-,‘655 .

2. Lessee's name and address ... Ceeranaan Telephone
3. Contractor's name and address

Proposed use of builuing ..
Last usc ... .

Appeal Fees

Base Fee
@ 775-5451

change of use fror church to cay rare TOTAL
facility for 20 children

Late Fee

Stamp of Special Conditions

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Sevarate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrica;

and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? .. Ceereeias
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ..., ........ If not, what is proposed for sewage? |
Has septic tank notice been sent? ........... ... ... ... Form notice sent? ettt iieenenaa, Ceeeaeas
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof ..
Size, front
Material of foundation Thickness, top
Kindofroof .....coovvuuvunnvinnn.. Riseperfoot........... Roofcovering .
No. of chimneys ....... +++evvens.. Material of chimney. ...... of lining Kind of heat .........
Framing Lumber—Kind ............. Dressed or fulisize?............, Cornerposts.............Sills......
Size Girder ...... Crerennea. Columns under girders ,.......... veena Size . Max. oncenters
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2..1-16” Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Joists and rafters: Ist flcor . 2nd

On centers: Ist floor

Maximum span: Ist floor . 2nd ..
If une stary building with masonry walls. thickness of walis? R E R R RPINMA 1117111 ¢

IF A GARAGE
No. 2ars now acenmm. dated on same lot to beaccommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs 1o cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSI'ECTION-—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbingofanytree ona publicstreat?, ...,
ZONING: ..
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fire Dept.: ................L. to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept: . R are observed? .....,... '
Others: .......... . '

Signature of Applicam . P& j5Y CLEmEonty ST Phone # .

Type Name of above ceveeneennls 10 20 30 40

R AR

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

O T e - - RN A
SN T - :

4
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

August 30, 1985

Trinity Day Care Center
113 Coyle Street
Portland, ME 04103

RE: 113 Coyle Street

Genrtlemr
Your bui. i , ,ecn:t for Lrae 7 ve .ocation cannot be processed
at. this v. . due to insuffic: iy Jormation contained in the
zpplication in the following a:ea:
1. The Fire Prevention Bureau and this office will need
a floor plan showing exiting before this permit can
be issued.

We will place your application on file until such time as the
required information is received.

Please remember, work cannot commence until such time as a permit
is issued.

If this office can be of any assistance to you in this matter,
please contact this office, 775-5451, ext. 327.

Sincerely,

Marge Schmuckal
Acting Building Code Examiner

MS/kat

389 CONGRESS STREET ® PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 ®  TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451

-
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{ For Use By The

\ Secretary of Siate

File No. . .860040ND

Fee Paid ...§2Q.00 . ...

s
C.B. ... ===,

NONPROFIT CORPORATION

STATL OF MAINE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

»

Pursuant to 13-B MRSA §403, the undersigned, acting
as incorporator(s) of a corporation, adopt(s) the fol-

For Use By The Secretary of State
FILED

1y 19, __1985

p;:ly Segctuy of State

" A True Copy When Attested
By Stgnature .

. <l /ﬁm,..

-

Jeputy Secretary of State

' FIRST.

SECOND.

THIRD

FOURTI.

FIFTH.

SIXTil:

lowing Arucles of Incorporation:

E3
The name of the corporation is___ Trinity Day Care Center

The corporation is vrgamized for ali purposes permutted under Title 13-B, MRSA, or. if not for all such pur-
poses, then f(or the following purpoie or purposes:

The name of its Registered Agent and address of registered oftice: (The Registered Agent must be a Maine
resident, whose business office is identical with the registered office cr a corporation, domestic or foreign,
profit or nonprofit, having an office identical with such registered office.)

Nane, Thomas E. Audet

Strcet & Number_86_Main. Street

City Yarmouth ,Maine 04096
{21p code)
‘The number of directors (not less than 3) constituting the initial board of directors of the corporatjon, if

they have been designated or elected, is

The muliimum number of directors (not less than 3) shallbe __six (6) and the maxunum num.
ber ol‘dnrestors'shnll be_twelve (12) .

M. abers B There shall be no members.
(**X" one box vnly) .
. O There shall be one or more ciasses of members, and the information required by

P @EWE'@T%

- rs

- AUG 2 8 1985

nepY OF QUILDING INSPLCT. .8

2 (Check if this asticle is to apply) CIT¢ OF PORTLAND

No substantial part of the activities of the Corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise
attempting to influence legislation, and the Corporation shall not participate in or intervene in (including the
publication or distribution of statements) any political campaign on behalf of any candidate for public office.

FORM NO. MNPC'A-6 REV. 80 '

LR

kit
t




SEVENTH.

& (Check lf‘thns ar icle 1s to apply. Ther fill vi refere, = number of Secrion S01f{c) ? }in {irst paragraph
below )

Upon the dissolution of the Corporation or the termunation of its activities, the assets of the Corporation
remaining alter te payment of all its habilities shall be distributed exclusively to one or more organizations
organized and oferated exclusively for such purposes as shall then qualify as an exempt oiganization or orga-
nizations under Section S01(c)(__3___) of the Interna! Revenue Code of 1954, as amended, and as a char-
itable. rehiglous eleemosynary, benevolent or educational corporation within the ineaning of Title 138, of
the Maine Revised Statutes as amended

No part of the net earnings of the Corporation shall inure to the beaefit of any member. director, or officer
of the Corporition, or any private individual (except that reasonable compensation may be paid for services
tendered to » for the Corporation in carrying out one er more of its purposes), and no member. director, or
officer of the Corporation, or any private individual, shall be entitled to share in the distributiun of any of
the corporate assets on dissolution of the Corporation.

EIGITH:  Other pravis ans of these articles, if any, including provisions for the regulation of the internal affairs of the
corporation, and distribution of sssets on dissolution or fina! liquidation.
These iLrticles of Incorporation and the bylaws of this
corporation may be amended only by authority of this corpor-
ation and with the prior written approval of the Vestry
of the Rector, Wardens and vestrymen of Trinity Church in
Portland.
The wnrd, "Trinity", in the name of this corporation may
be usei ar part of the name of this corporation only so
long as this corporation operates a day care center in a
portion of the premises of the Rector, Wardens and Vestrymen
of Trinity Church in Portland at 113 Coyle Street ir Port-
land, Maine with approval of the Vestry of sa'@’@ﬂ‘y@n
AUG 2 8 1985
Dated: July 12 1985
. DLET OF BUILDING 1g . “TIONS
INCORPORATORS ADDRESSESCHTY OF PORLAND
2
M._.FW/ Street__ 86 Main Street .. __ .. __
(s.gnatue)
Thomas E. Audet Yarmouth, Maine ‘.Xi.'%%.
(typc or print nume) (city, state and zip coce)
Street it
(signature)
- (type ur pnint namnc) {zity, state and zip code)
Street
{signature)
(type vt print pame) {city, stute and zip code)
Street__,
{sgnature)
(type or print name) (city, stute and 2ip cude)
Street
{signature)

(lype or print narme) (city, state and zip code)

e

.
b_’»
=
6
\
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

v September 6, 1985

Trinit, Day Care Center
113 Coyle Street
Portland, Maine 04103

RE: Day Care Center ,

Dear Sir or Madam:

Your application to change tne use of 113 Coyle Street from church to church -
with day care facilities (20) twenty children has been reviewed and a permit !
is herewith issued, subject to the following requirements;: Q

1) A smoke detector system shall be provided for the entire area
occupied by the center. ' g

2) Emergency Tighting and exit signs shall be provided for all
exits and paths to reach same.

3) Areas of hazard (boiler room, electrical room, etc.) shall be
separated from use area with one-hour fire rated construction. ) @

e pSH/m1b

s e e,

309 COMGRESS STREET ® PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 TELEPHONE . ,7) 775-5451

R
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\ .,
\ <
| APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PEREIIT ISSUED
PS B.O.CA. USE GROUP ..ttt ittt teirt tenenes i ttaonannssannnss
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ............. 0..985............ SEP 9 1R ,
- ZONING LOCATION .......... 2.7, 2 PORTLAND, MAINE .. .8/27/85......d . _ N
. (: Yin’ "" ,‘.f “"";"‘.‘35': ¥y o) "N,
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES. PORTLAND. MAINY ) ..
The undersigned hereby applies for a pernut 10 erect alter, repair. demolish, n.ove or install the following building, stricture, )
) equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mane, the Portland B.O.C.A Building Code and Zoning ) -~
i ' Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if anv, subntted herevith and the following specifications: coe
LOCATION ... 213%CoylesStreeE ~0Y/03 ..o i Fire Dstrict #1 0, #20 2 '». N
) I Owners ame and address .. TEinity Day. Care Cepter. .................. Telephone 76170655,
: - 2. Tessee’s name and address ..o oviiii i i e e b e e Telephone ....vveevinn e
.’ 3. Contractor’s name and address .....veveiaat cieiitieniiie st Telephone ........ouves. 1’1/ .
................................................................................. No. of sheets ....... i
. P.oposed use of bund™mg . .day -CREE CRILEEL crr-rrrr s No. families .......... -
~ T SRy S e R EEEEEEREIERRERE No. families .......... .
) Material ........... No. storifs ....... Heat ..ooooionn. - Styleofroof oot Roofing... ...ovvvennnn, - R
Other bUildings ON SAIME 101 « v v v eeunteenniee s eaeeate s et e s s st et st ra st b sttt A
Estimated contractural cost S.......... ... Appeal Fees R »%
change of use 25,00 '
- FIELD INSPECTOR-—-Mr. ... iiiiiiiiiiienns / // Base Fee ..ol . .
o ) @ 775645'&///4//4 Late Fee ... ciieaeienn T\ .
\) : change of use from church tg/day care TOTAL g ...25.00..... o *
facility for 20 children /
- .
Srarup of Special Conditions ‘0' g At
|>k
- '.:;_ N p?.
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permuts are required by the installer: and suhcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical Lt
and mecnanicals. . *-:f’ -f :.
W
" i .
DETAILS OF NEW WORK )
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ............. . Is any elec.rical work nvolved i this work? .........u0 ' - >
. Is connection to be made to public sewer? ...l If not, what 1 proposed for sewage? .......ooiiiiiinon ‘
“. I Ha septic tank notice beensent? ... .ovn coeneiennnn FOrm nOtice sCAL? .. iiuiiiiiieeeetrirensosasornnoane
jeight average grade to top of plate ......ovineneenn Height average grade to highesi pomnt of roof ............... -
Size front cooeviainnn depth ....ovvnent No. stories ........ sohdorfilledland?........... eaithorrock?........ oo e ‘
Material of foundation . ..o vl Thickness, tep ..ot bottom ...... ceellar oo eini it . .
o A ‘ Kindof roof . vvvvivrerinninnanenens Rise perfoot ...... e e Roofcovering .......... R Y ) Y
. hE No. of chimneys ....ooevieieeevenn Material of chunneys ....... olining........ .Kindofheat ......... fuel ....... ‘ M
s Framing l umber—Kind ............0 Dressd or fullsize? ...o.ove o Cornerposts ........ WSl £ RN
Size Girder ..... RPN Columns under girders ... ...ovevns LSize aai e Max.onconters ..oo.eeiiiians
. Studs (outside walls and car-ying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging n every fluur 1nd flat roof span over 8 feet. %
. Joists and rafters: Istfloor . ...ooovnnnnn J2nd Ll Ladrd el yreof c.aeiiiiiiies g
On centers: Iast floor vvvvvinannnen .2nd ol 3d L R {7+ '
. Maximum span: Istfloor ....oovvnnnne, J2nd el JAdqrd s ,roof ....... : .
{ If one cory building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ......oooiiiiiiiieieeen height? .....ooviee .. s o X
\ IF A GARAGE A
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot ... .. to beaccommodated . . ... number commercial carsto beaccomrodated ... . ok
, . Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .......... * N
" APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS . -
BUILDING ) SI?CTI !\’/—PLA/}J E: %\5/\‘771“\'0& require disturbing of uiiy tree ona pudlirstieet?. .. .. ] ‘ .
2ONING: (24 A4 RELES S
BUILDING CQDE: .......\...77 7. 5. Sy it there be in charge of the above work a person competent ' . '
.o Fire Dept.. L, Rt . /* . ;.27 ® see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto P :' 4
. ¢ Health Iept.y/ vvveiinneneedieaaiiians vl are observed? ... ..... 3 i:‘é‘zﬁ; )
H i [0 1011 £ T T A S T L L AR R} e, S
4 _ 7 " e
. Signature of Applicant wmu( ,é ..... Phone # ....oovvvvvinnes i
P Type Name of above RS- 1D deer 1emments .................. to 20 30 40 N
« - (01171 R R R R T : ‘3;.
. ‘\L o and Addiess ...l Ceererereeeareans
P
~ M} j FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPL,wANT'S COPY OFF}C}_E FILE COPY A .
e ] —_ ‘7 N )J/Q P D - .
] ’ . - (4 3
- 3 4 l




Permant No,

I ocation

Owner
—

Date of permit n\ - \V

W
Approved Q\ %! %,fw.\

ovens (e« A sona

e
Gorage % /,N

Alteration

-_—

[ Da1i (CHAP/27% )




[

BUILDING ann'r,APPimAT ON Fee
job. Proper plans must accorpany foreed - N

“hies Phosed

# of New Rex. Units
Total Sq. Ft.

zm&v ,,sm
al‘yp'(}nheg:

jon Type
&. Cadling Hetghts

1. Truss or Rafter Size
LSh:athing‘!ype

Silis must be anchonud. 3. Rowt Covering
Chimneys:

Specngi6 G.C. Heatingr ©
J 6" G. o
Size: Type o 1Tt
Size: Electrical
Service Extnunce Size: —_—
Plumbirg:
Appnwdahaltmiheqaixed
tK&d‘“ﬂu«vam
3. No. of Fluches
4. Mo, of Lavatories
5, No. of Other Fixtures
Swimming Pools:
l.l‘ype:
2. Pool Size Square Foolage,
a.unumimmnamuwodeudmu-. —_—

tReeewedBy tanisa £, £hiss '3

ﬁ"ﬁ“\‘iﬁiﬁ'w-pphm: e ler 4 Sf T 2T i
—-——?e-azc 2ove 22 'moRds
Signature of CEO Dots

AT b
N
§ Impedion Dates___
White-Tax Assesor Yellow-GPCOG - " White 'l‘ag\CEO

e

#




],’%FS (Breakdown From Frent)

Base Fee $_

Subdivision Fee §

Type

Inspection Record

Site Plan Review Fee §

Other Fees &

(Explain)

Late Fee $-




i

N, T LR LY

,

/15 Coy,i ¢ S/.

(1) All underground tank removal and/for installation shall
pe dore in accordance with pepartment of Environmental
Protection Regulations, Chapter 631.

Hg cutting of tanks on site. Cutting of tanks to be done
at an approved tank disposal site.

fire Dispatcher must be notified 48 hours in advance of
remmoval and/or transportation of tanks,

. N o3
Lt ’-‘%1‘ e iy
- . e Lo e IRV
e T A - . B .t - . . M




Tomw -

“Maine Department of Envircrmentat Prgtection

Bsc.reau of 0il & Hazardeis Materials Control MITHREEEGT IV
fate House Station #17 _ -

Augusta, Maine 04333 DY @@a@ ﬁ
Telephore: 207-289~2651 g e
Attn: Taok Removal Kotice ,

&PRO B 1994

NOTICE CF INTENT
TO ABANDON (REMOVE) Mt 5 D G5 ESTNE
@& 1)
UNCERGROUND OIL STORAGE FACILITY pert 0 BUOL e

RLEASE TYPE OR FRINT IN INK:

Nama of Facility Qweergs T T7 Eﬂzsec,g_r;/ Qtleee

Mailing Address:___ /1.3~ Covic S7@ccT Telephone "©.3_ —
City: Po T fescdd  o3pe=  Stete:__sgrC  Zip @i o Y02
Cantact Barson (neme, address & velephona no.)i_ I
Linast. thesketf 775 ~733F
Nase of Facilitys TiCims I E#tScostt Reglstratiop et 24 A7
Facli Ity Locallion: 3 _dov/e 37 el T7s

1, idantify the tanks at this location which are 10 he removed:

iype of Preduet
Most Recerntly S'tq'ed

22 fuef

Age of Tank Size
Tank Number Tank (Years) (Gailons)

/ 20 + /08¢

A.
2
e
D.

Directions to Faclilty (be spegifici: —
foeied of < yfe TiRecl ol ForesT AvE,
PoeitnS

twll)? Yes__ No
IF YES, REMOYAL OF THE TANK MUST BE UNCER THE DIRECTION
OF A CERTIFIED TAIK INSTALLER OR PROFESSIQNAL FIREFIGHTER.

Nase and telephora puber of contractor whe witl o the tank
removel s _ Tidecordfel Peliovfasmt Sewetic S 25972/ Y
Cortifles Tank rstaller Ce~tiffcation No. & Hace:(if appiicable)

: ¥eek -~V 252 257

Profeistonal Firefighter Yes__ No X @ffillstions .
5. Bgected date of ramovals 2= 7~ /A- 7/ :

. | heredy provide Notice that | Intend to properly sbendon the wnderground oll
storage facliity as doscribe above,

Dates e s/

is tank(s) used fa_'ihe storage of Class | lIquids (e.g. gasoline, Jot

Operator

'72/1 A. F?c'y,vc/;/S’
Printad Nade and Title

TH(S FORM MJST BE FILED WITH THE DEPARTMENT AND LOCAL FIRE CEPARTMENT 10 DAYS

———e

FRIOR_T0_REFOVAL -

Hall 2 copies to D.E.F.; mall [ copy to Fire Depte; & = Facillty copy

-

.

i . /_
) 2 . / : f
w‘.:‘&e——n—ﬁaw-#J-AW o P s T U NN P

.
I3 WINPT e

e i RS 15

© v ot ok A

o e

4
gﬁﬁ%iw

[ T ONRVE SR

“




912478

Permit ¢ City of _Port12nd gy DING PERMIT APPLICAYION Fee 1'%  Zone Map #
Plewse £ill 0t any part which applies to fob. Proper plans must accompany form.
Qaner _Irinity £Episcopal ChurchPhoses -
Address__ 113 Coyle St;_Ptid, HE 04102 e 473791 For Official Use Onl;
LOCATION OF CONsTrucTioN 113 Coyle St. Lnside Fure Lt Na
coo e Tidewater Petroleys Services 797-7214 Bidg Code o _xmp_'
Addbis. 75 Bishop St; Ptld, ME  proes 04104 e ——
Est. Construction Cost: Proposed Use:__CRurch w/o tank Zoning:
Past Us:_Church oot Back Side Side
# of Existing Res. Units ___# of New Res. Units Review Requireda.
Building Dimc asions L w Tatal Sq. Fr. Zoning mﬁxﬁ;‘—- Ni:.'o Dmbm:
# Stories: ¢ Bed Lot Size: Conditional Use: Variance______SitePlan_______ Subdivicka_____
Is Proposed Use:  Seasonal Coadomiaium ____ Coaversion e Ty Yea— Mo Floodplain Yes__No___
Explaia Coaversicn Remove one 21) tank Other______ (Explain)

Ceiling: HISTORIC SERVATION -

Foundations 1. Ceiling Jousts Size:

1. Type of Soil: 2. Ceiling Strappicg Size Spacing — A ey

2 Set Backs - Froa: Rear Side(s) 3. Type Ceilings: J 74 Wzmu.

2. Footings Size: 4. Insylation Type

+ Foundatioa Size: 5. Ceiling Height:

5 Other Roof:

- 1. Truss or Rafter Size

Floor: 2. Sheathing Type

1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored. 3. Ruof Covering Type

2. Girder Sizc: Chimneys:

3. Laily Column Spacing Size: Type:

4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C. Heating:

S. Bridging Type: Size: Type of Heat:

6. Floor Sheat}.ing Type: Size: Electvical:

7. Other Material: Service Entrance Size: __ Smoke Detector Required  Yes No_____

Plumbing:

Exterior Walls: 1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No.

1. Studding Size Spacing 7. No. of Tubs or Showers

2 Na. windows 3. No. of Flushes

3. No. Doors 4. No. of Lavatories

4. Header Sizes Spanls) 5. No. of Other Fixtures

§. Bracing- Yes No. Swipming Pools:

6. Carner Posts Size 1. Type:

7. Inrulation Type Size 2. Pl Size : x Square Footage

8. Sheathing Type Size 3. Must conform o National Etectrical Code and State Law.

9. Siding Type Weather Expasure

10. Masonry Materials Permit Received By Louise
11. Metal Materials

Interior Walls: Slgnnture of w ¥ Date y’ é> - ? /

x“s;euidmgiiz:e gpaznr)x r Reynolds

cr pan(s

2 Wall Covering Type Slgnﬂ!ureﬁﬂ&ﬁ& Date

4. Fire Wall if required.

6. Other Materials lnspectxon Dates

White-Tax Assesor Yellow-GPCOG White Tag -CEO E % Co%g‘hat g’(}OG 1988




S mer ot e mesla s

ity of L_’bg't.land, Maize — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716
Phone: Permit NobJ

alioh Of Cousiruction: fOwoer: i
Triastty dayflare Saater lac 751=355%5

185 Tarpts 71 s
_—e e . gpbone: BusinessName: PERM%T lSSUED

) A . - 1] : "
\ Vel irfi'imi,ﬁ}l}e T ,*H'?glxsscefﬁv,etsh!mc.
Address: 3it issued:
, MAY 2 91097
st Uses
5 $ o

\ ftractor Name: i?
3 15 ¢4 : WAy LT =
faycars : : : 88 e
M -:’ ¢in FIRE DEPT. (¥Approved |INSPECTION: ‘ﬁ'n\‘] or - SRILAI
fehorsh nasaieat) 3 Denied Use Group: - Type: = _—
d - . < |Zone:. {CBL:
Signature: wrfp Ay 7 Sionain L7 e o S -
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIS1RICT (PAD) |20 ‘9_“‘”“‘&9;?‘53 i,
Action: :PProv:; o Conds ’ g Special Zone or Reviews: _
chaage of usa - 414 ¥ 35 ¢ pproved with Conditions: OShoreland ¢ | . i vt
thange of us2 !%i;t 3ycaes » 35 can Denied O Owetland ... , « -

P

Proposed Use® _C'O'ST_OF'{(’@E—LT. T JPERMITFFE: ~ {

daxysare for 20 gha
{church Haszaszat)

oposed Project Descripuon:

DOFicod Zone o |
Date: OSubdivision* ¢ ., 775 417

NSite Plan maj Cminor Onm O

Signature:
Date Applied For: 5422407

rmit Taken 3)1 L Casse
Zoning App2al
O Variance

This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicabie State and Federal rules. O Miscelt
o
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. o C;diﬁ:::! :’s:e
Building permits are void if work is pot started wi.hin six (6) months of ihe date of issuance. False informa- glntgrpret;ﬁon
Approve

tion may invalidate a building permit ard stop all work..
, ODenied

Historic Preservaticn
INot in District or Landmark
D Does Not Require Rsview
[IRequires Review

&4,
]
A

|
oy

b3

Action,

CERTIFICATION OAppoved
O Approved with Conditions

hereby cerufy that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that L have been A
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized azent and I agre= to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdictien. In adaition, ODenied . I
if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all Date: [ - P

areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour 0 enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable osuch permit

SR

i

DAIE: PHONE:

TCNATURE OF APPLICANT - ADDRESS:

PHONE: CEQ DISTRICT

ESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE
White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File fvory Card-Inspector P /
e L R

v R PN T AR ~ . T oo o, - A & ey e Wi s ps o al i " e - - ; a2, - . . -
, SNSRI S T T S e S R e R R R S e e e e B R e MBI T AR T T R RA I A & T
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SPRINKLERS/ TIRT ALARM/ TANK REMOVAL/ LP TANKS

.

FIRE CODE PERMIT REPORT

DATE: S!IJ‘S’I"'}‘) ADDRESS:__ )3 (‘«:\', [z

PERMIT TO: wdm 'J; Do cuno
OWNER/CONTRACTOR: —
ATVROVED ~ DENIED-

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAI/DENIAL

1. The boiler or furnace shall be protected by enclosing with one hour fire rated censtruction
including fire deors and ceiling or by providing automatic extinguishmenr and smoke
proiected enzlosure. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be conn _cted
to a domestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient to provide a 9.13 gom, per
square foot of Acor throughout the entire area. An indicating shut-off valve shzil be installed
in an accessible location Yetween the sprink!er and the connection te the domestic water
supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch stesl. Maximum Soverage area
of a residential sprinkler is 144 square feet per sprinkler.

2. All required Fire Alarm Systems shall have the capability of “Zone Disconnect” via switches
or key pad program provided the method is approved by the Fire Prevention Bureau.

3. All remote annunciato:s shall have a visible *trouble” indicator along with the Fire Alarm

.“Zone" indicators.

4,)Any Master Box connected to the Municipal Fire Alarm System shall have a supervised

_-JMunicipal Disconnect Switch.

(S/. All Master Box ocations shall be appreved by the Fire Department Director of
Commurizations. A Master Box shall be located so that the center of the box is five feet
abeve finished floor.

@Aﬂ Master Box locations are required to have a locked box (knoxbox).

7. A fire alarm acceprance report shall be submitted to the Portland Fire Department.

8. All underground 1ank removal(s) and/or installation(s) shall be done in accordance with the

Department of Eavirormental Regulations (Chapter 691).

9. No cutting of tanks on site. Cutting of tanks is ro be done at an approved tank disposal site.

10. Fire Dispatcher mus: be at ieast 48 hours in advance of removal and/or transportation of
tanks.

11, All above ground L/P storage tanks shall be located in accordance with NFPA 58 Standards.

12. Any tank Iccare near the path of vehicle movement shall be protected witk appropriate

permanent darricades.




13. A% 7iz 2g shail te protected fom possitle machanical damage ans vandaiiss:

14. & 2% s1orz fire department connecion is recuired,

3. Ary ew sprinkler construction over six sprinider heads needs to have Staz2 Firs Marshai

agproval.

16, Any reno sations of sprinkler systems over 20 sprinkler heads needs to have Stars Fire
Marshal anproval.

17. A sprinkler parformance test shall be submirted to the Portland Fire Depariment after
completion of sprinkler work.
State Fire Marsha! approval is required for this project.

STRIRCLS

Lt. G. McDougall
Fire Prevention Officer
Ciry of Pontland
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
APPLICATION FOR A CHiLD CARE FACILITY LTCENSE

Date Sephember y 1971,

Name of applicant

Trinity Chils
tddress Bprest Avenue at Covie Strest
Date of Birth

Firm Name or Trude liamu
Check One - Sole Propristor y Partnership Corporation

Addrosa of Fucility Forest Avenuc ab Coyle Strset, Portland,
Name & Address of Manager

o

Canter _Telephone 772-7421
Zone

Place of Birth

Maine
Telephonu

-

Statoment oi the purpose of the facility and a descriptiun of the
tivities deaigned to carry out thess purposes:

To provide a Eomprohengive child care pr
the n;zes of 2% to € and agsistance to their paren
onan Y0 wealks n vaar. from 6220 A.M. to G

5230 P.M . and will. prawida
geaibgr -belpeninggig_gg one pdult to avery S children Will dnclide
Teals, rast periods, trips, play activities and prcjects.

stuff

Dirsctor or regular Staff Member

Address
Schools Attended Secondary, College,
School Name Address

Professional
Inclusive Graduate Certificate
Pates Attended Yes-No cr Degrees

Previous Trauing and/or Experience with Children under 7 yrs. of age
Name o7 Organizaticn Addraoss Inclusive Dates Position Held

——

References (3 required, not related)
1. Address
2.
3,
Iirt of AlL Other Employees
Name Address Position

Facility  *hysicians
Name Address

Tor each employee, including the Dirsctor, a Szatement signed by a
physician certifying that the employee is free from coamunicable diseasa
{n any form and has had a chest x-ray intverpretad 29 showing no uvidance
of activa suberculosis J

evidence of financial avility to permit ccapliance with tbte svandards of
this ordiauanse.
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‘Inspection’:

LOCATION 113 Coyle: St

;Daycare Center i’ ,
b R . B

-y

or part‘thereof; at.thé aboveslo

ents O
S b SR M
slimited orotherwise;

T Vo pemend o Rttt et v g B Y e
2 R . ) :

RTON OF BUILDING OR PREMISES .~ =/

-,

¢h w/Ddyea.e

7 Dateofissie: 08, duly:

Y APPLOVE
€y, 4pproved
E

ik

B

+

e e e, et e <
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